Ewigenstatistik AH SC 1910 GrolRrosseln e.V. Torjager
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Rupp
Stutz

Kopp
Lengert
Zuck
Grofjean
Brand
Schantz
Latz
Gilger
Bund
XXX
Berg

Rupp
Stutz

Hayo
Neusius
Oberhauser
Schneider
Schneider
Born
Daub
Eiloff
Meng
Zellner
Degenhardt
Zapf
Kramer
Hayo
Walter
Schorn
Jager
Schuler
Grol}
Zapf
Helmich
Quinten
Schneider
Bund
Bach
Zuck
Stiller
Ruppentha
Klein
Richter
Fries
Wiltz
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Hermann
Rudolf
Dieter
Klaus
Micha
Torsten
Norbert
Steve
Roland
Theo
Horst
XXX

Dirk
Eduard
Michael
Manfred
Armin
Guido
Klaus
Klaus (sen.)
Thomas
Ralf
Michael
Marco
Ralf
Bernd
Dirk
Andreas
Werner
Andreas
Frank
Rainer
Markus
Micha
Michael
Karl-Heinz
Armin
Sandy
Mario
Andreas
Sascha
Danie
Herbert
Toralf
Ralf
Tobias

Raimund (TW)

228
468
448
525
744
160
365
145
522
372
801
334
166
226
212
141
1.038
110
173
660
177
153
38
186
147
63
44
23
502
200
154
41
341
64
29
559
156
34
110
87
64
80
371
63
161
54
358

379
360
351
310
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234
230
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86
83
81
79
77
66
65
60
60
60
57
55
46
46
45
45
42
41
41
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
27
26
25
24
23
23
20
18
16

1,66
0,77
0,78
0,59
0,33
1,46
0,63
0,93
0,25
0,35
0,16
0,27
0,52
0,37
0,38
0,56
0,07
0,60
0,38
0,09
0,34
0,39
1,50
0,30
0,31
0,73
1,02
1,96
0,08
0,21
0,27
0,85
0,10
0,52
1,10
0,06
0,20
0,88
0,25
0,30
0,39
0,30
0,06
0,37
0,12
0,33
0,04
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49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Bachelier
Hepper
Reinhard
Schuler
Theis
Heisel
Haser
Tilly
Wenner
Helfen
Haser
Habdck
Naumann
Biewer
Hollinger
Longo
Mereu
Berndt
Theis
Jochum
Huselstein
Bohlender
Stiller
Thiel
Roeder
Blatt
Kneip
Hunsicker
Quai
Baron
Oberbillig
Spang
Schiel
Stutz
Rodel
Doux
Schorn
Zimmermann
Bund
Grol}
Geisbauer
Feld
Feltes
D6pp
Senzig
Summkeller
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Roland
Carsten
Bernd
Christoph
Frank
Thorsten
Christian
Marc
Yves
Manuel
Kai
Thomas
Toni
Ronny
Reinhold
Toni
Mario
Ralf
Stefan
Dominik
Jorg
Albert
Roland
Rainer
Philip
Michael
Jurgen
Christoph
Alberto
Wolfgang
Jan
Sebastian
Pascal
Jurgen
Bernhard
Patrick
Ralf
Steve
Michael
Thomas
Steven
Thorsten
Thomas
Martin
Peter
Eric

43
26
701
54
162
22
81
75
75
70
146
75
68
31
33

60
41
30
16
15
165
17
16
11

123
62
60

94
80
141
74
20
18
16
13

230
97
47
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0,35
0,58
0,02
0,26
0,08
0,59
0,15
0,16
0,15
0,14
0,06
0,12
0,13
0,29
0,24
1,00
0,12
0,17
0,23
0,44
0,47
0,04
0,35
0,38
0,55
1,00
2,00
0,04
0,08
0,08
0,56
1,00
1,25
0,04
0,05
0,02
0,04
0,15
0,17
0,19
0,23
0,33
1,50
0,01
0,02
0,04
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Bettscheider
Jochum
Klein
Haser
Koopmann
Cuciuffo
Schuler
Jochum
Lang

Franz
Meyer
Badeg
Lohre
Rigolio
Grof}

Bund
Dihr
Niggel
Hayo
Oberhauser
Schuler
Gergen
Rieke
Miller
Raith
Verch
Himbert
Meter
Roth
Schneider
Glauben
Meyer
Klein
Recktenwald
Willkomm
Wiltz

Groh
Kozdon
Latz
Schuh
Thies
Wiedersporn
Thiery
Miuller
Pink

Wonn
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Roland
Oliver

Kurt

Olaf

Rainer

Remo

Heiko

Volker
Stefan

Ralf

Harry

Eric (TW)
Michael

Udo

Norbert
Daniel
Gerhard

Jorg

Bernd
Walter
Hans-Joachim (TW
Siegbert
Holger

Ralf (Forrest)
Alexander (TW)
Gerhard
Stefan
Glnter

Egon

Lukas (TW)
Mario
Jan-Dominic (TW)
Hermann
Frank
Thomas (TW)
Georg

Benny
Georg

Tim

Lothar
Michael

Axel

Patrick

Ralf (TW)
Dirk

Daniel (TW)

29
24
24
12
11

66
56
55
30
15
14

w w s~ U1 o

204
110
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0,07
0,08
0,08
0,17
0,18
0,40
0,50
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,03
0,07
0,07
0,17
0,20
0,25
0,33
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Brand
Bund
GroRjean
Palm
Strutt
Weber
Baltes
Kunkel
Lieske
Milsch
Thul
Becker
Berrar
Biewer
Cuntz
Einicke
Jost
Kiefer
Latz
Neu
Ney
Sticher
Wagner
Wagner
Wollscheid
Wenner
Zannini
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Harald
Dennis (TW)
Rouven
Christoph
Jorg
Christian
Raphael
Volker
Christian
Holger
Freddy

Ralf

Jorg
Dietmar
Thomas
Detlev
Andreas
Werner
Michael
Daniel (TW)
Christian (TW)
Daniel
Bernd
Michael (Mugga)
Thomas
Marc

Daniel
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Seite 4/ 4



